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51cc	Shaft	Drive	Limited/multi
Pos. # Name Points
1. 1 Jhex	Matthews 146
2. 100 Cooper	Hawks 127
3. 119 Brantley	Casstevens 110
4. 28 Waylon	Herrero 108
5. 17 Carson	Emmett 107
6. 28/ Avery	Cain 89
7. 922 Hunter	Egerton 66

813 Eli	Mcgee 66
9. 18 Scarlett	Cornell 60
10. 55 Knox	Murray 58
11. 24 Haley	Cornell 44
12. 36 Braxton	Lewis 40
13. 100 Grayson	Oreilly 36

5 Brantley	Zenes 36
15. 45 Weston	Muncy 35
16. 513 Oliver	Vespi 31
17. 182 Laurel	Scaggs 25

4 Anthony	V.	Pennisi 25
656 Conor	May 25
8 Brantley	Compton 25
7/ Easton	Pulley 25

22. 7/ Callen	Persensky 24
518 Connor	Mcnamara 24

24. 30 Trenton	Anderson 23
25. 17 Rowan	Williams 22

415 Wade	Deweese 22
27. 821 Johnny	Mclin 21

7 Cason	Hutton 21
29. 325 Conlee	Bradley 18
30. 3 Elizabeth	Baker 14
31. 716 Memphis	Gordon 13

417 Aiden	Blevins 13
33. 4/ Kaison	Fisher 11
34. 521 Maddox	Kunihiro 10
35. 33 Tegan	Cotter 9

108 Charles	Moore 9
37. 7x Ashton	Rogers 7

134 Cade	Self 7
39. 97 Levi	Bowles 6
40. 6 Addie	Regans 3
41. 29 Raylen	Blackburn 2
42. 24 Knox	Richardson 1

905 Rhys	Mclin 1
33 Canon	Cox 1
12/ Leah	Elswick 1
57 Elliott	Dixon 1

51cc	4-6	Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 33 Nathan	Webster 145
2. 100 Cooper	Hawks 142
3. 119 Brantley	Casstevens 108
4. 17 Carson	Emmett 106

97 Levi	Bowles 106
6. 28 Waylon	Herrero 93
7. 55 Knox	Murray 75
8. 716 Memphis	Gordon 61
9. 513 Oliver	Vespi 55
10. 5 Brantley	Zenes 52
11. 656 Conor	May 39
12. 36 Braxton	Lewis 38
13. 3 Jack	Flowe 33



14. 211 Finlee	Rierson 32
15. 518 Connor	Mcnamara 29
16. 45 Weston	Muncy 27
17. 173 Jp	Collins 25

333 Emmett	Grant 25
19. 17 Rowan	Williams 22
20. 43 Bryson	Rumberg 18
21. 325 Conlee	Bradley 16
22. 415 Wade	Deweese 13
23. 33 Tegan	Cotter 12
24. 25 Chloe	Crist 9
25. 6 Addie	Regans 8

100 Grayson	Oreilly 8
27. 9 Henderson	Bell 6

51cc	7-8	Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 21 Bryson	Pratt 162
2. 211 Cassius	Hooker 114
3. 12 Preston	Patrick 90
4. 727 Elijah	Doss 88
5. 14 Mack	James 78
6. 77 Nikolai	Novotny 75
7. 7 Austin	Parker 72
8. 75 Asher	Joyce 70
9. 28/ Avery	Cain 67
10. 66 Braxton	Martin 57
11. 60 Alex	Joyce 52
12. 317 Wells	Richardson 50
13. 182 Caleb	Scaggs 44
14. 311 Tyler	May 38
15. 477 Waylon	Pasour 34
16. 323 Dominic	Prosser 31
17. 18 Asher	Blizzard 29
18. 568 Deacon	Thomas 25
19. 100 Braxton	Case 22
20. 26 Emmitt	Parsons 20

9 Hallie	Mccollum 20
124 Levi	Carnefix 20
417 Aiden	Blevins 20

24. 21/ Hayden	Webster 18
25. 533 Corbin	Ireland 16

30 Trenton	Anderson 16
27. 719 Owen	Luther 15
28. 326 Cullen	Parsons 14
29. 902 Maddox	Cline 12
30. 88 Kyren	Ebert 5

51cc	Open	5-8	Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 21 Bryson	Pratt 147
2. 21/ Hayden	Webster 115
3. 211 Cassius	Hooker 107
4. 1 Jhex	Matthews 90
5. 33 Nathan	Webster 83
6. 12 Preston	Patrick 78
7. 14 Mack	James 76
8. 727 Elijah	Doss 74
9. 77 Nikolai	Novotny 58
10. 28/ Avery	Cain 56
11. 182 Caleb	Scaggs 47
12. 97 Levi	Bowles 45
13. 7 Austin	Parker 44
14. 477 Waylon	Pasour 38
15. 311 Tyler	May 32
16. 66 Braxton	Martin 28

323 Dominic	Prosser 28
18. 568 Deacon	Thomas 25

26 Emmitt	Parsons 25



173 Jp	Collins 25
317 Wells	Richardson 25

22. 9 Hallie	Mccollum 20
23. 8 Brantley	Compton 18

124 Levi	Carnefix 18
25. 100 Braxton	Case 16

5 Beau	Rash 16
27. 100 Cooper	Hawks 15

719 Owen	Luther 15
326 Cullen	Parsons 15

30. 417 Aiden	Blevins 12
31. / Mason	Dimmer 11

333 Emmett	Grant 11
33. 902 Maddox	Cline 9
34. 12/ Leah	Elswick 8
35. 88 Kyren	Ebert 6

7/ Easton	Pulley 6
37. 821 Johnny	Mclin 5
38. 521 Jax	Kunihiro 4

3 Jack	Flowe 4
40. 43 Bryson	Rumberg 3

518 Connor	Mcnamara 3
65cc	D	6-11	(beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 21/ Hayden	Webster 125
2. 27 Madison	Anderson 114
3. 8 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 109
4. 18 Scarlett	Cornell 77
5. 24 Haley	Cornell 70
6. 22/ Gavin	Goodman 62
7. 371 Avel	Keen 38
8. 923 Jaxton	Bishop 34

54 Rylan	Tate 34
10. 523 Carter	Cranford 30
11. 161 Brandon	Cox 25
12. 66 Eli	Roberson 22

227 Trenton	Meadows 22
425 Gavin	Hodges 22

15. 114 Forrest	Happe 20
183 Maddox	Hinkle 20
167 Patrick	Watts 20

18. 124 Levi	Carnefix 15
19. 477 Waylon	Pasour 12

65cc	7-9
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Jackson	Lung 139
2. 21 Bryson	Pratt 134
3. 209 Prince	Smith 112
4. 21/ Hayden	Webster 92
5. 117/ Drew	Carlton 75

15 Zyler	Ottone 75
7. 27 Madison	Anderson 60
8. 30 Hudson	Cohen 41
9. 117 Easton	Kennedy 37
10. 317 Wells	Richardson 36
11. 27/ Logan	Stanley 35
12. 182 Caleb	Scaggs 34
13. 820 Ben	Ledford 29
14. 54 Rylan	Tate 24
15. 114 Forrest	Happe 23
16. 22/ Eli	Elswick 22

568 Deacon	Thomas 22
18. 100 Braxton	Case 15
19. 73 Mathias	Pudder 14

183 Maddox	Hinkle 14
26 Emmitt	Parsons 14

22. 12 Raylan	Baker 13



425 Gavin	Hodges 13
24. 326 Cullen	Parsons 12
25. 719 Owen	Luther 11

22/ Gavin	Goodman 11
65cc	10-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 1 Carter	Rominger 158
2. 7 Jhet	Matthews 137
3. 48 Maverick	Waters 124
4. 740 Corbin	Dillard 66
5. 007 Liam	Wagoner 65
6. 34 Eli	Self 25

51 Ej	Dutton 25
8. 220 Karter	Koontz 22
9. 167 Patrick	Watts 16

102 Daniel	Leach 16
910 Ryder	Pedersen 16

12. 512 Chris	Jones 15
14 Molly	Hollingsworth 15

14. 333 Elijah	Coffey 14
65cc	Unlimited	7-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 1 Carter	Rominger 144
2. 22 Jackson	Lung 115
3. 7 Jhet	Matthews 110
4. 48 Maverick	Waters 105
5. 209 Prince	Smith 91
6. 15 Zyler	Ottone 64
7. 117/ Drew	Carlton 60
8. 007 Liam	Wagoner 52
9. 30 Hudson	Cohen 37
10. 512 Chris	Jones 35
11. 117 Easton	Kennedy 31
12. 820 Ben	Ledford 30
13. 22/ Eli	Elswick 25

34 Eli	Self 25
51 Ej	Dutton 25

16. 220 Karter	Koontz 22
17. 317 Wells	Richardson 20
18. 102 Daniel	Leach 16
19. 568 Deacon	Thomas 13
20. 910 Ryder	Pedersen 12
21. 12 Raylan	Baker 10
22. 172 Colton	Chandler 9

85cc	D	(beginner)	9-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 95 Matthew	Mcgee 107

328 Brody	Bateman 107
3. 512 Chris	Jones 96
4. 101 Charles	Persensky 90
5. 84 Dorian	Cox 87
6. 15 Zachary	Pankey 83
7. 37 Ian	Caudle 76
8. 222 Connor	Cox 68
9. 114 Forrest	Happe 66
10. 621 Tyler	Dench 65
11. 27/ Logan	Stanley 62
12. 73 Carter	Persenksy 56

6 Corey	Williams 56
14. 324 Wyatt	Sutton 46
15. 332 Eric	Gordon 41
16. 3 Cody	Meek 40
17. 783 Kolby	Weber 36
18. 39 Brantley	King 35
19. 8 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 31
20. 272 Jacob	Arnold 22
21. 22 Hattie	Meek 20



22. 711 Kyle	Carter 17
23. 8 Briggs	Graves 15

227 Trenton	Meadows 15
44 Jase	Muncy 15

26. 209 Prince	Smith 10
27. 25 Aiden	Phillips 9

102 Cameron	Edenfield 9
29. 18 Mason	Sloop 8
30. 150 Carson	Chaney 6
31. 139 Bruce	Priddy-hess 5

85cc	9-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 337 Grayson	Splendore 168
2. 328 Brody	Bateman 120
3. 84 Dorian	Cox 102
4. 512 Chris	Jones 68
5. 007 Liam	Wagoner 64
6. 27/ Logan	Stanley 63
7. 39 Brantley	King 52
8. 324 Wyatt	Sutton 41
9. 8 Weston	Mccollum 38
10. 777 Nicholas	Doyle 25
11. 51 Ej	Dutton 22

220 Karter	Koontz 22
13. 117/ Drew	Carlton 20

114 Forrest	Happe 20
525 Lawson	Deaton 20

16. 202 Braylon	Bryant 15
17. 15 Zyler	Ottone 14
18. 812 Kamdan	Wagner 12
19. 139 Bruce	Priddy-hess 11

85cc	12-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 12 Ryan	Spry 166
2. 22 Bailey	Blake 144
3. 332 Eric	Gordon 100
4. 111 Caylan	Caudle 73
5. 222 Connor	Cox 62
6. 329 Mason	Baker 50
7. 111/ Zach	Johnson 47
8. 7 Wyatt	Graves 36
9. 1 Grayson	Jones 31

15 Caden	Cummings 31
11. 50 Graeson	Painter 29
12. 96 Bodhi	Martin 25
13. 25 Cameron	Pudder 20

7 Corbin	Burry 20
24 Nolan	Oleary 20
31 Wade	Reynolds 20

17. 178 Brody	Bryant 16
18. 51 Tyke	Brandt 15
19. 318 Zachary	Wilcox 14

9 Mark	Elliott 14
923 Jamauri	Williams 14
621 Tyler	Dench 14
272 Jacob	Arnold 14

24. 7 Claude	Hollingsworth 13
39 Joseph	Woods 13
1 Eli	Richardson 13

27. 237 Ivan	Clarkson 12
6 Corey	Williams 12

29. 209 Prince	Smith 10
30. 222/ Tony	Johnson 9

Unlimited	Mini	9-13	Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 332 Eric	Gordon 102
2. 111 Caylan	Caudle 87



3. 101 Charles	Persensky 69
4. 621 Tyler	Dench 48
5. 1 Grayson	Jones 47

8 Weston	Mccollum 47
7. 222 Connor	Cox 43
8. 329 Mason	Baker 40
9. 73 Carter	Persenksy 37
10. 50 Graeson	Painter 36
11. 429 Aubrie	Blackwelder 34
12. 6 Corey	Williams 31
13. 7 Corbin	Burry 25

777 Nicholas	Doyle 25
96 Bodhi	Martin 25
31 Wade	Reynolds 25

17. 24 Nolan	Oleary 22
18. 525 Lawson	Deaton 20

7 Claude	Hollingsworth 20
62 Ryleigh	Davis 20

21. 114 Forrest	Happe 18
9 Mark	Elliott 18

23. 178 Brody	Bryant 15
24. 237 Ivan	Clarkson 13
25. 1 Eli	Richardson 12

Super	Mini	12-15	Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Bailey	Blake 151
2. 337 Grayson	Splendore 150
3. 332 Eric	Gordon 82
4. 111/ Zach	Johnson 72
5. 222/ Tony	Johnson 56
6. 329 Mason	Baker 50
7. 61 Reagan	Davis 37
8. 15 Caden	Cummings 35
9. 210 Isaac	Alexander 22

62 Ryleigh	Davis 22
11. 13 Emma	James 20
12. 51 Tyke	Brandt 18

24 Nolan	Oleary 18
14. 429 Aubrie	Blackwelder 16

227 Ayden	Byrd 16
16. 318 Zachary	Wilcox 15
17. 96 Bodhi	Martin 13

61 Carson	Bullin 13
19. 1 Eli	Richardson 12

125cc	2	Stroke	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 151 Dane	Spencer 118
2. 116/ Kenny	Olsen 113
3. 99 Ryder	Martin 65
4. 61 Carson	Bullin 45
5. 5 Luca	Jeghers 43
6. 94 Madison	Duggins 36
7. 47 Hunter	Cochran 33
8. 7 Brett	Steelman 25
9. 813 Benjamin	Runion 22

51 Colby	Goodman 22
42/ Gracen	Gordon 22

12. 165 Jeremiah	Powell 20
55 Colby	Snow 20

14. 441 Jesse	Ciancimino 16
Schoolboy	1	12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116/ Kenny	Olsen 120
2. 99 Ryder	Martin 65
3. 61 Carson	Bullin 47
4. 111/ Zach	Johnson 40
5. 5 Luca	Jeghers 38



6. 7 Brett	Steelman 25
7. 813 Benjamin	Runion 22

42/ Gracen	Gordon 22
94 Travis	W.	Duggins	Jr 22

10. 35 Kooper	Meyer 20
55 Colby	Snow 20
165 Jeremiah	Powell 20

Schoolboy	2	12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 9 Domenick	Pennisi 129
2. 210 Isaac	Alexander 108
3. 12 Ryan	Spry 107
4. 116/ Kenny	Olsen 88
5. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 75
6. 317 Ryder	Hutchens 57
7. 156 Kourtney	Johnson 43
8. 42 Emmett	Gauldin 32
9. 241 Tristen	Carroll 29
10. 16 Elijah	Marsh 25

42/ Gracen	Gordon 25
12. 51 Colby	Goodman 22
13. 27 Dominic	Malbone 20

785 Colton	Ayers 20
15. 44 Ethan	Mcmorris 18

4 Lane	Reynolds 18
17. 427 Makenlea	Hayes 16

111 Kash	Locklear 16
19. 8 Briggs	Graves 15

168 James	Fitzgerald 15
424 Joshua	Redd 15

22. 72 Jaden	Pudder 14
10 Ethan	Oneal 14
7 Wyatt	Graves 14

25. 11 Eli	Atwell 13
27 Braxton	Hall 13

Girls	9-13
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Hattie	Meek 161
2. 27 Madison	Anderson 97
3. 429 Aubrie	Blackwelder 44
4. 61 Reagan	Davis 25

13 Emma	James 25
6. 25 Cali	Crist 22
7. 62 Ryleigh	Davis 20
8. 88 Jillian	Money 18

14 Molly	Hollingsworth 18
Women's	12yrs	&	Up	(85cc	&	Up)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 59 Morgan	Johnson 138
2. 22 Hattie	Meek 118
3. 156 Kourtney	Johnson 40
4. 94 Madison	Duggins 38

75 Alexandra	Farner 38
6. 427 Makenlea	Hayes 25

13 Emma	James 25
8. 61 Reagan	Davis 22

88 Jillian	Money 22
10. 429 Aubrie	Blackwelder 20

62 Ryleigh	Davis 20
Trail	Class	(70cc-150cc)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Myles	Wilson 83
2. 69 Landen	Melton 76
3. 23 Brody	Knox 62
4. 17 Justin	Weatherly 25

8 Briggs	Graves 25
1 Collin	Fisher 25



3/ Colton	Petree 25
8. 3 Weston	Reed 22
9. 726 Ethan	Egerton 20

250	A

Pos. # Name Points
1. 508 Chase	Muncy 50
2. 317 Timothy	Fulp 25

55 Eric	Giese 25
4. 31 Alex	Carlo 22

250/450	B
Pos. # Name Points
1. 159 Michael	Lambert 112
2. 421 Justin	Hutton 107
3. 116 William	Runion 25

16 Elijah	Marsh 25
257 Brandon	Berrier 25

6. 7 Brett	Steelman 22
7. 10 Ethan	Oneal 20
8. 26 Bryan	Clevinger 18
9. 785 Colton	Ayers 16
10. 212 Colton	Austin 15
11. 25 Michael	Crist 14

250	C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 9 Domenick	Pennisi 144
2. 130 Bailey	Youngs 120
3. 4 Trace	Tilley 97
4. 210 Isaac	Alexander 90
5. 003 Wyatt	Meek 81
6. 116/ Kenny	Olsen 77
7. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 72
8. 25 Austin	Wiggins 55
9. 777 Jesse	Corvin 52
10. 11 Eli	Atwell 45
11. 7/ Ayden	Andrews 44
12. 77 David	Novotny 38
13. 13 Cole	Soignoli 37
14. 97 Emilio	Cevallos 34
15. 317 Ryder	Hutchens 31
16. 253 Trace	Walker 26
17. 44 Ethan	Mcmorris 25
18. 11 Jr	Sowers 23
19. 42 Emmett	Gauldin 22

315 Nathan	St.	Clair 22
910 Tyler	Good 22

22. 26 Brayden	Hughett 20
23. 89 Brandon	Gullett 18

27 Dominic	Malbone 18
25. 212 Jacob	Dabbs 17
26. 111 Kash	Locklear 15
27. 62 Hendrix	Elliott 14
28. 1 Landon	Gilmore 13

4 Lane	Reynolds 13
241 Tristen	Carroll 13
27 Braxton	Hall 13

32. 217 Elijah	Cooke 12
25/ Ben	Schwartz 12

34. 8 Briggs	Graves 11
35 Kooper	Meyer 11
308 Blake	Baird 11

37. 821 Caleb	Drye 10
38. 00 Josh	Greenwald 9

128 Brayden	Lewis 9
40. 7 Wyatt	Graves 8

3 Griffin	Hollingsworth 8
115 Levi	Hughes 8

43. 17/ Garrett	Gaddy 7



44. 41 Chance	Sapp 6
45. 75 Alexandra	Farner 2

250	D	(beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 222 Hunter	Allgood 175
2. 577 Matthew	Allgood 140
3. 39 Chad	Pulsfort 130
4. 215 Kaiden	Lang 97
5. 10 Brandon	Dewese 77
6. 11 Justin	Matthews 76
7. 33 Tristan	Carter 73
8. 8 Kai	Hodge 65
9. 13 Colton	Caudill 31
10. 69 Israel	Melton 26
11. 816 Joey	Marcella 25
12. 555 Trent	Faulkner 22
13. 227 Ayden	Byrd 20

22 Jacob	Dehart 20
15. 316 Dravon	Fries 18
16. 22 Bill	Bisenius 17
17. 3/ Colton	Petree 16

103 Cam	Stafford 16
19. 37 Tristan	Dodson 15
20. 8 Briggs	Graves 14

49 Caden	Davis 14
22. . Travis	Whitehead 13
23. 52 Drew	Faulkner 12

511 Seth	Sheets 12
25. 107 Andrew	Jerman 11
26. 57 Brandon	Hawkins 10
27. 391 Ethan	Craver 9
28. 14 Nick	Emery 8
29. 43 Trevor	Rumberg 7

450	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray 118
2. 783 Aaron	Leach 47
3. 317 Timothy	Fulp 25
4. 896 Jackson	Blizzard 22

743 Brandon	Dimmer 22
6. 555 Caden	Reagin 20

450	C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 130 Bailey	Youngs 132
2. 1369 Caleb	Anderson 119
3. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 75
4. 7 Jesse	Parker 65
5. 7/ Ayden	Andrews 58
6. 383 Avery	Sparks 44
7. 212 Jacob	Dabbs 37
8. 316 Chase	Anderson 36
9. 41 Chance	Sapp 30
10. 47 Hunter	Cochran 29
11. 44 Ethan	Mcmorris 25

27 Dominic	Malbone 25
13. 83 Carter	Gower 22

253 Trace	Walker 22
15. 26 Brayden	Hughett 20

315 Nathan	St.	Clair 20
62 Hendrix	Elliott 20
11 Jr	Sowers 20
821 Caleb	Drye 20
14 Conner	French 20

21. 910 Tyler	Good 18
22. 144 David	Oakes 16
23. 246 Hunter	Akers 15
24. 667 Ian	Lindsey 14



99 Jake	Carter 14
26. 111x Jeremy	Gillispie	Jr 13

247 Samuel	Duvall 13
28. 19 Caleb	A.	Rominger 12

227 Joseph	Mcneely 12
7147 Camden	Mullery 12

31. 917 Shay	Craighead 11
508 Braxton	Cline 11

33. 226 Chris	Phillips 10
34. 27 Kyle	Cox 8

450	D	(beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 222 Hunter	Allgood 172
2. 577 Matthew	Allgood 146
3. 816 Joey	Marcella 91
4. 215 Kaiden	Lang 86
5. 8 Kai	Hodge 64
6. 10 Brandon	Dewese 60
7. 39 Chad	Pulsfort 58
8. 119 Tony	Gray 47
9. 555 Trent	Faulkner 25
10. 214 Trevor	Payne 20
11. 42 Zach	Ward 18
12. 22 Jacob	Dehart 16

3/ Colton	Petree 16
69 Travis	Pratt 16

15. 128 Jordan	Chambers 15
16. 441 Christopher	Josey 14

103 Cam	Stafford 14
18. 22 Jay	Cox 13
19. 52 Drew	Faulkner 11

Unlimited	Am	B-c-d
Pos. # Name Points
1. 159 Michael	Lambert 119
2. 4 Trace	Tilley 116
3. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 72
4. 777 Jesse	Corvin 58
5. 59 Morgan	Johnson 52
6. 33 Tristan	Carter 44
7. 496 Garret	Wagoner 33
8. 1369 Caleb	Anderson 29
9. 41 Chance	Sapp 27

888 Chad	Rash 27
11. 116 William	Runion 25

89 Brandon	Gullett 25
13. 13 Colton	Caudill 24
14. 508 Braxton	Cline 22
15. 130 Bailey	Youngs 20

3 Griffin	Hollingsworth 20
17. 26 Brayden	Hughett 18

917 Shay	Craighead 18
111 Kash	Locklear 18

20. 83 Carter	Gower 16
51 Callum	Goodman 16

22. 397 Jason	Youngs 15
23. 1 Landon	Gilmore 14

17 Buddy	East 14
25. 845 Mason	Cook 13

7 Chad	Johnson 13
27. 17/ Garrett	Gaddy 12

111/ Stephen	Shoaf 12
29. 75 Alexandra	Farner 11

910 Tyler	Good 11
31. 253 Trace	Walker 9

900 Mark	Farner 9
33. 441 Christopher	Josey 8

25+	Vet	A/expert



Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray 169
2. 508 Chase	Muncy 47
3. 783 Aaron	Leach 25
4. / Dawson	Tew 22

55 Eric	Giese 22

6. 555 Caden	Reagin 20
25+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 159 Michael	Lambert 143
2. 127 Matthew	Billings 129
3. 59 Morgan	Johnson 60
4. 257 Brandon	Berrier 25
5. 115 Kameron	Blackwell 22
6. 226 Chris	Phillips 20
7. 15 Clark	Matthews 15

30+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 17 Justin	Weatherly 165
2. 397 Jason	Youngs 127
3. 959 Harley	Addair 64
4. 25 Kyle	Dench 44
5. 11 Jr	Sowers 38

25/ Ben	Schwartz 38
7. 496 Garret	Wagoner 36
8. 888 Chad	Rash 32
9. 115 Kameron	Blackwell 25
10. 464 Zane	Hedrick 22
11. 71 Aleks	Dekalchuk 20

710 Adam	Bridges 20
13. 18 Jacob	Blizzard 18
14. 447 Billy	Taylor 16

951 James	Redmond 16
116 Cody	Crews 16
111/ Stephen	Shoaf 16

18. 51 Callum	Goodman 15
24 Josh	Blankenship 15

20. 153 Jordan	French 13
21. 99 Jake	Carter 12
22. 80 Jj	Jackson 10
23. 15 Clark	Matthews 9
24. 27 Kyle	Cox 8

30+	Vet	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 83 Tim	Hodock 50
2. 5 Sean	Kilkenny 25

743 Brandon	Dimmer 25
923 Dustin	Craver 25

5. 79 Mitchell	Hall 22
6. 918 James	Jetmar 20
7. 26 Bryan	Clevinger 18
8. 69 Brandon	Parrish 16

40+	Vet	A/expert
Pos. # Name Points
1. 149 Craig	Johnson 98
2. 417 Matt	Blevins 50
3. 83 Tim	Hodock 47
4. 28 Gary	Buckholz 25

918 James	Jetmar 25
6. 111 Dan	Johnson 22

79 Mitchell	Hall 22
8. 374 Ronald	Dyer	Jr 20

69 Brandon	Parrish 20
10. 3 Kevin	Joyce 18

40+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points



1. 397 Jason	Youngs 145
2. 728 Craig	Alexander 120
3. 17 Buddy	East 114
4. 7 Jesse	Parker 77
5. 19 Gary	Billings 68
6. 17/ Angel	Riera 66
7. 959 Harley	Addair 60
8. 25 Kyle	Dench 55

43 Dean	Lyons 55
10. 33 Travis	Cotter 36
11. 155 Michael	Dodson 33
12. 447 Billy	Taylor 31
13. 464 Zane	Hedrick 25
14. 101 William	Smith 22

710 Adam	Bridges 22
16. 70 Jonathan	Tew 16
17. 803 Brock	Chandler 15
18. 951 James	Redmond 13
19. 956 Stan	Harbold 12

258 Mike	Frank 12
21. 39 Kenneth	Pruss 11

7 Dusty	Steelman 11
23. 76 Barry	Nelson 10

55+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 121 Robby	Reavis 147
2. 270 Juan	Eduardo	Alarcon 118
3. 65 Philip	Woerner 102
4. 43 Dean	Lyons 86
5. 900 Mark	Farner 40
6. 743 Scott	Hale 38
7. 7 Joe	Carbon 34
8. 22 Bill	Bisenius 30
9. 777 Warren	Doyle 25

76 Barry	Nelson 25
11. 567 Dan	Gregory 22
12. 7 Chad	Johnson 18

Warriors	Vet	Mx
Pos. # Name Points
1. 155 Michael	Dodson 50

3 Kevin	Joyce 50
3. 28 Gary	Buckholz 25

18 Jacob	Blizzard 25
956 Stan	Harbold 25

6. 33 Jason	Shermer 22
7147 Camden	Mullery 22

8. 85 Cody	Alderman 20
9. 7 Dusty	Steelman 18

Pit	Bike	Fun	Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 11 Justin	Matthews 113
2. 28 Josh	Bateman 99
3. 8 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 85
4. 336 Rashaad	Rose 80
5. 48 Keith	Hawks 76
6. 0 Darius	Fisher 42
7. 116/ Kenny	Olsen 41
8. 328 Brody	Bateman 28
9. 45 Tyler	Murray 25

84 Randy	Cox 25
4 Lane	Reynolds 25
30 Hudson	Cohen 25

13. 1 Grayson	Jones 22
719 Ronnie	Luther 22
31 Wade	Reynolds 22

16. 17 Justin	Weatherly 20
17. 116 Cody	Crews 18



10 Brandon	Dewese 18
19. 128 Brayden	Lewis 17
20. 726 Ethan	Egerton 16
21. 6 Nazir	Fisher 15
22. 123 Dan	Zenes 13

371 Avel	Keen 13
24. 18 Cody	Regans 12

12 Rylan	Triplett 12

26. 7 Wyatt	Graves 11
19 Zac	Casstevens 11

12"	Stacyc
Pos. # Name Points
1. 7 Cason	Hutton 144
2. 911 Chevy	Jones 136
3. 726 Ryder	Egerton 125
4. 223 Landon	Kimbrell 82
5. 799 Abbi	Joyce 65
6. 392 Karson	King 54
7. 135 Ace	Greenwald 47
8. . Scottie	Pugalee 18

/ Laken	Joyce 18
10. 21 Easton	Compton 16

16"	Stacyc
Pos. # Name Points
1. 528 Lincoln	Bazemore 139
2. 100 Grayson	Oreilly 122
3. 14 James	Gillespie 100
4. 442 Marshall	Massey 42
5. 911 Chevy	Jones 36
6. 521 Maddox	Kunihiro 22
7. 6 Addie	Regans 20

127 Adley	Barnhardt 20
28 Maddox	Lovelace 20
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